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SIMPLY _ {  WHY PAY RENT? & | LAND...LAND... WELCOME TO

| STUNNING! g Vhen You can carry - P LAND 3 i log & siona bt o 10
Tgbsr pr%I::;t%rh wma:-.?f B | §his 2 bdrm condo for ¥ B 98 Acre Farm, Just South of liad e 1| treed ;:gre; is finished in top qual
| Stunning 5000 sq. ft. S S oSS Large LR with e\ | | Town. Level land with approx. B ik with granit topped oy
il p?waﬂy but -.ﬂewg - = Wﬂﬂdburﬂlng FP, some TS e 3 = 1,650 ft. ﬂf fantagE. : ot ::;- 2 £ & Mexican ti e ﬂngrs.pggen con-

= e Y !'Dfﬁﬂg beautiful 35 ?EWEF WII'IdDW_E, gas _ Operating farm with 2 barns e = | cept . I|1i~.»rir'u; > room/dining

acre property plus you can see all the way to Burlington , T ——— = lurnace, cen. air, par- & driveshed, dug well, centu- Cathodral callnns st froran. 2OTVKitchen = & sunroom.

Smﬁ;ﬂﬁﬂﬂ?ﬁ? dri*.ryeshed, 6 bay garageg. $2.195,HBU, tially finished ba $139,900. Call Jessie ry house needs work is currently tenanted. Call John SaBiadkal cetinge, aie & SIRONE. 2 oAUl balhrooms

2 & a 16’ screened gazebo, plus a separate 30 x 40 garage/workshop
Call Kathy Ellis*, Jacobs*, 02-447-30 Drewry*. 02-497-31 are all part of the wonderful package. Call Glenda*.  02-436-91

CHARMING CENTURY : RAVINE/GOLF CHARMING WITH 2ND
HDMEC Eg %\Eﬁ 3/4 < - ._ COURSE LOT HOME ON 25 ACRES
- A Lom! e e T autiful r ome - e R T Groat opportunity to have your fam-
3 bedrn[}m home on e i e e faa - | ['sagemin Actonon a beautiful - tB . ugg adtid h hE t i ily live with your but not under the
Eal treed lot, room to roam with 5 = 0D Upgrades throughou . o | same roof. Superb 3 bdrm country
s IEH'QE lot. EESY commute O 5 FIESEE N Ddrms, gorgeous family room = 113500 + sqg. ft. Stunmng s 1w witﬁ ost and beam detail
= 2 : . ix A =i \with gas fireplace, walkout to L £ Liichen with it . . e g NOME POSt and beam detalls.
& - walk to “GO” train. For ot - | yard, 9' ceilings on main level, - _ Kicnen with granite coun SR Second 3 bdrm residence above 3
— . d fireplace in living room, 2 | tertops. Hdwd firs - 9 ft. ceil- bay garage with walkout to pool and surrounding area.

an exclusive appt. call kitchens, 2 baths, sunporch, wrap-around verandah, oversize double car ' i 4 : ' - : - - :
PP arage plus 22' x 40' detached workshop, Uniimited potential hore o Ings - pillars - fabulous, master ensuite. Truly cus Private 25 acres with spring fed, rolling meadow and views.

02-281-30 348,000. Well worth a look. Call Iris Irwin® to view. 02-404-90 tom quality. $529,900. Call Kathy Ellis*. 02-495-30 Very special at $599,000. Martha Summers*.  02-209-91

" HAVEYOU ALWAYS T s | - 1 COUNTRYYET5 e — N & B
B e e - e VIEW . g REE  MNUTESTO o NEW = $262,000 - S st T8
COUNTRY HOME BUT i N S | . £ I |

- e sl B | . g "l . Cedarvale Ct cul-de-sac, private
i COULDN'T AFFORD IT? B TR0 o e Poper Q0 1. aers ln- great T o o cvic o
¥| Pretty home on 10+ acres . g p < . .| location with tons of § T e

as two 1400 sq. ft. apart- - bedroom bungalow = = = 1= 2 aﬁg decking just f:nmppg~ CEEEe T ;asb?::t'gus rooms, eat-in Kit, lots of

ments - rental income of  lorced air heating * 2 bathrooms * aluminum eaves, soffits Ee. = =S8 o0, walkout basement + WO to beautfuldeck 26 x 10 overooking woods
$2500/month. Lots of upgrades and gorgeous views. & fascia * French doors * quality broadioom throughout with second kitchen, hardwood floors, large kitchen eating * Lrg living & dining rms, brick fireplace

% 474 * central air conditioning * finished rec room with bar * eat-in area and a 2 car garage. Hurry this is a great one!! Martha * Rec room w/pine bar, gas fireplace, w/o
$599,000. Call Kathy™. 02-431-91 kitchen. Call Donna Robbins* 02-494-30 Summers*. sl i 9 02-440-31 * Close to schools, park, recrgation. Call Lynn". 02-478-30

CHARMING CENTURY TR INVESTMENT ~ GREAT LOT BUILD YOUR DREAM

LOVINGLY RESTORED o OPPORTUNITY 2y UE““'“HI'M GREAT PRICE Belfountain HOME
Driﬁinal tim and ha%ehnards, $324,900 i e “mLm Build your dream on lovely 1/2 15 art]:re treedEparcei of land,
high ceilings and pine floors are S TR | e sout of Belfountain on
Rot s o o fe s Tl e u}ﬁa o ot u“:.;.f ”é’m”[{ mspugy | *** [@C€ lot surrounded by country. Shaws Creek Rd. 175 ft.
character home. Situated on a G ﬂg i = 8th Line Close to Hillsburgh & Orangewllle. frontage. Close to skiing, golf.
arge 66 x 132 ft. lot on a quiet - q. 1t. useable space par- Vendor would consider holding Sought after neighbourhood.
street close to schools, arena, ————————__tially tenanted. Two road P | financing. Take a look at $79,900 Don't waitl! $239,900. Marthg
= shopping. Just move in and frontages, retail space, workshop space excellent oppor- ein | Martha Summers*.  02- 42{'3_.,”_' 44 Base Live Summers*. '
. $236,000. 02-412-90 tunity. Call for details Martha Summers*. 02-327-91 ‘
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175 meter froniage |

Shaws Cresk Rd

Winston I'."hurthiillﬂlvd

02-449-VL

LONG, LOW AND e 3080 SQ. FT. GHIEAT GULF - | ELEGANT 2036 SQ. FT. POST & BEAM
LOVELY L L 4 TOMEONSOT Mywue. . | HOME ON 40’ LOT $259,900 .. . £ ™ PERFECTION
% & | low on one acre premium 4 lar : - been dene in this beautifully decorated . R - 2 g . :
, . ; ge bdrms, main fir office, ] : Pt . 1 ished living space. Sun-filled,
S e T | rAvine lot by master builder i ke ] sunken LR and fabulous kit s | "ome located in Orangeville, 9' ceil- [ L £ | cathedral ceilinas views. 3
e e 7| Rydon Homes. Precise | with breakfast bar and double o { PR § B ings, maple hardwood floors, ceramics, = . '
e BRI e | - TRl 1 ponds, hardwood, horse barn,

BB engineering, quality built, = pantry. Main floor family room By e o yo s g o | _ 221 oafing barns, 30x60 garage on

= luxury finish. November w/gas FP and open to the kit. Master bdrm has 5 piece ensuite R e reat room = 100 p to Georgetown GO. $1.500.000.

delivery. $419,000. Floor plans from Bill Ellis*. and walk-in closet. This wonderful home is located near the — e L PR S A .474-01
02-373-99 school, parks and stores. Call Jodie* today. 02- 458-30 rlally finished bemt. Call Jodie® today. ~ 02-421-89 I - Wartiia Summerey’. e

EXTENDED FAMILY HOME - EE, R SRR WA LK IN 5 = 1 OPPORTUNITY a MUST SEE!
¥ ' ®e it g - Very cute 2 bdrm bunga- iSouth two storey home
;;te, erSradeﬂrr%";rra:en:;mm?nﬁ:, = : e = 1.9 : - low with finished base- by = Kol quiet street._Lnacig of
8 hardwood, ceramics. Full width lacres, spring ; & | ment. Private yard; new S = | upgrades; including

e - T 1 i-evel deck, two sided gas fed pond with trout, 3 bedrooms, family room walkout to L. .| Windows; 100 amp serv- hardwood, French doors
fireplace, main level family & laundry rm. Cair, Alarm system, patio, double garage, separate single garage. Min. to - ice. Close to sc!lnuls & — e {and full flnrghed base-
10+ home with an extra kitchen. Call Mary* or Tony*. “GO”. $339.000. Martha Summers* ONLY $149,900 Call Holly* today. ment. Listed at

02-462-30 02-501-01 02-496-30 $335,000. Call John* or Matt Hill*.  02-432-31

§ 60'LOT - FIN. BASEMENT - | 4| GLENWILLIAMS - QUIET | e T GREAT P DISCERNING
INLAW SUITE " | COUNTRY LIVING N E Ry BEGINNINGS FOR g L . PURCHASERS!!

- * 442 Bdrms, fin. basement 1/2 acre pool sized lot with 4 bdrm e T e [ Take a look at this trul -
5 ’ ] - : A 1 i T y speclacular prop
= = & - Great Guif Eéﬁﬁ:?:ﬁ ::,ﬁﬁ"gl'lls pﬁgssﬁrsgzz':; -l 31591000 = erly. This incredible home is completely

g * inlaw suite, 2,500 sq. ft. Tommey past few years. Well appointed S This 2 bdrm home is .- insulated by almost 100 ac. of bush, river
-8 * Open concept - many upgrades = principal rooms, picture window in : _— | cated on a private set - i E;'td ﬁirwac-,r.‘;l'lf:je pl‘EﬁEi‘ltg _t_hnnja has a
* Large rooms - especially kitchen living room, formal dining room 0 0 privaie se stunning and dynamic addition incorpo-

5 & 3 " ¥ [ T} g 3 I t:‘“ ] O H P ' | : T-l
Vinyl windows - 4 years new i it sng G W}mtw*'ﬂ tE ﬂﬁ;’*ﬁ fﬂﬂ'mﬂd h"?: ting in Erin. Low utility costs. New roof in 1999. New L?E&%r“ Sﬁﬁdaﬁﬁfngﬂﬁf will taig'}%Jrabrﬂe:ﬁEEé:Tngri'ﬂcgdibi: details
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